
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 181.0 295.0 10

2 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 275.0 8

3 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 179.2 245.0 6

4 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.4 235.0 4

5 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 174.5 230.0 2

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 175.4 215.0 1

7 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 175.6 215.0 0

8 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.0 215.0 0

9 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.6 215.0 0

10 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 180.5 215.0 0

11 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 175.0 210.0 0

12 Ethan  Cunning Lansing Lions 177.4 205.0 0

13 Sam Kleidosty Tonganoxie 179.0 195.0 0

14 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 181.0 165.0 0

15 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 174.4 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 475.0 10

2 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 174.5 415.0 8

3 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 181.0 415.0 6

4 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 180.5 370.0 4

5 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.0 365.0 2

6 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.4 365.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 175.4 350.0 0

8 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 179.2 350.0 0

9 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 175.6 315.0 0

10 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.6 315.0 0

11 Sam Kleidosty Tonganoxie 179.0 300.0 0

12 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 181.0 250.0 0

13 Ethan  Cunning Lansing Lions 177.4 245.0 0

14 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 174.4 0 0

15 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 175.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 295.0 10

2 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 181.0 275.0 8

3 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.0 255.0 6

4 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 174.5 245.0 4

5 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.6 245.0 2

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 175.4 240.0 0

7 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 175.6 240.0 0

8 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 181.0 240.0 0

9 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 175.0 225.0 1

10 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.4 225.0 0

11 Sam Kleidosty Tonganoxie 179.0 220.0 0

12 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 179.2 205.0 0

13 Ethan  Cunning Lansing Lions 177.4 200.0 0

14 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 180.5 190.0 0

15 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 174.4 0 0



Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize south high school 181.0 1045.0 10

2 Garrett Huff Maize south high school 181.0 985.0 8

3 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 174.5 890.0 6

4 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.0 835.0 4

5 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.4 825.0 2

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 175.4 805.0 1

7 Brandon Freeman Pittsburg 179.2 800.0 0

8 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.6 775.0 0

9 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 180.5 775.0 0

10 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 175.6 770.0 0

11 Sam Kleidosty Tonganoxie 179.0 715.0 0

12 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 181.0 655.0 0

13 Ethan  Cunning Lansing Lions 177.4 650.0 0

14 Walker Mallatt Riverton High School 175.0 435.0 0

15 Xavier Arroyo Lansing Lions 174.4 0 0


